CONTACT  No. 408
新商品
7.2mm 和 7.7mm 方形旋转开关，
高度 3.1mm 至 3.3mm，
适用于高密度安装
FD01 系列 / FD02 系列
直线 PC / SMT
超薄 DIP 旋转开关

Screwdriver Actuated
Gold Plated Contacts
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FD01FR10P-S
Real Coded
Packaged in Stick-TubeStraight Terminals
Decimal Positions
10
Circuits
R Real Coded
C Complement Coded
Positions
10 Decimal
16 Hexadecimal
Actuation
F Screwdriver
*K Plastic Shaft
*Available with Codes
 R (Real Coded) and P
 (Straight or Gull Wing
 for Upright Mount)
Packaging
S
FD01:
Stick-Tube 60 Pieces
per Stick for P & H.
FD02:
Stick-Tube 60 Pieces
per Stick for P; 45
Pieces per Stick for H
R
FD02:
Tape-Reel 1,000 Pieces
per Reel for P with
Screwdriver Actuation;
500 Pieces per Reel
for H with Screwdriver
Actuation; 500 Pieces
per Reel for P with
Shaft Actuation
Mounting
01 Through-hole
02 Surface Mount
(Gull Wing)
Terminals
P
Straight or
Gull Wing for
Upright Mount
H
Right Angle or
Gull Wing for
Right Angle Mount
P S
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
F
Screwdriver Actuated
ACTUATION
Adjusted with flat
tipped screwdriver
Actuators are fully rotational in either direction.
K Shaft Actuated
Adjusted by hand or with
flat tipped screwdriver
P
TERMINALS
H Right Angle or Gull Wing for Right Angle Mount
Straight Right AngleGull Wing Gull Wing
Straight or Gull Wing for Upright Mount